TiIMiNG
DUIWIL
CRONOMETRAXE
I
POS. P.CAT.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 1
7 2
8 3

NUMBER
74
59
105
124
145

127
126
62

| MILLA HEROINAS DE SALVORA

- ZAPATILLA INCLUSIVA -
PARTICIPANT SEX CATEGORY
CARVALHO LISBOA , FERNANDO MALE ZAPATILLA
GARCIA DELRIO, JAVIER MALE ZAPATILLA
VIDAL SILVA , HECTOR MALE ZAPATILLA
SAMPEDRO SIEIRA , ANGEL MALE ZAPATILLA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ , CARLOS MALE ZAPATILLA
POUSO QUEIRUGA , MONTSERRAT FEMALE ZAPATILLA-F
MARTINEZ SANTOS , ANA MARIA FEMALE ZAPATILLA-F
MONDELO PINEIRO , MARINA FEMALE ZAPATILLA-F

CLuB
ASOCIACION AMBAR
ASOCIACION AMBAR
ASOCIACION AMBAR
ASOCIACION AMBAR
ASOCIACION AMBAR

ASOCIACION AMBAR
ASOCIACION AMBAR
INDEPENDIENTE

META
00:07:25
00:07:37
00:08:25
00:09:21
00:10:38

00:10:51
00:11:12
00:12:12

05 ENERO 2020

DIF 12

+00:00:12
+00:01:00
+00:01:56
+00:03:13

+00:03:26
+00:03:47
+00:04:47

RITMO
04:37 min/Km
04:45 min/Km
05:14 min/Km
05:49 min/Km
06:37 min/Km

06:45 min/Km
06:58 min/Km
07:35 min/Km

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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